Teaching Staff

Name Columnl Email Address
Diane Smillie Principal DSmillie@sd35.bc.ca
Greg Kilvert Vice Principal (A-L): GKilvert@sd35.bc.ca

Rachel Johnson

Vice Principal (M-2):

Rachel.Johnson@sd35.bc.ca

Amber Blount

Counsellor (A-G):

ABlount@sd35.bc.ca

Michele Ware

Counsellor (H-0O):

mware@sd35.bc.ca

Inder Kauldher

Counsellor (P-Z & ELL):

IKauldher@sd35.bc.ca

Alatrash, Natalie Teacher nalatrash@sd35.bc.ca
Bannister, Troy Teacher TBannister@sd35.bc.ca
Bartel, Keegan Teacher KBartel@sd35.bc.ca
Basra, Avneet Teacher ABasra@sd35.bc.ca
Bertoni, Luisa Teacher LBertoni@sd35.bc.ca
Biddle, Brittany Teacher BBiddle@sd35.bc.ca
Blouin, Bevan Teacher bblouin@sd35.bc.ca
Bornowsky, Ellen Teacher EBornowsky@sd35.bc.ca
Boschman, Patrick Teacher PBoschman@sd35.bc.ca
Calderon, Roland Teacher RCalderon@sd35.bc.ca
Cassidy, Chelsea Teacher ccassidy@sd35.bc.ca
Courchene, Cheryl Teacher CCourchene@sd35.bc.ca
Principal: Diane Smillie DeVries, Dylan Teacher Dylan.DeVries@sd35.bc.ca
Vice Principal (A-L): Greg Kilvert Duong, Lee Teacher LDuong@sd35.bc.ca
Vice Principal (M-2): Rachel Johnson Fedyushin, Ekaterina Teacher EFedyushin@sd35.bc.ca
Fisher, Dari Teacher DFisher@sd35.bc.ca
Counsellor (A-G): Amber Blount Gill, Brennan Teacher Brennan.Gill@sd35.bc.ca
Counsellor (H-0): Michele Ware Gill, Gurvir Teacher GGill@sd35.bc.ca
Counsellor (P-Z & ELL):  |Inder Kauldher Gill, Nav Teacher NGill@sd35.bc.ca
Hajdecki, Monika Teacher MHajdecki@sd35.bc.ca
Office Staff Heath, Sean Teacher SHeath@sd35.bc.ca
Admin. Assistant: Marie Bezanson Hill, Jesse Teacher JHILL@sd35.bc.ca
ESSC: Chiharu Astoria Kardos, Sandor Teacher SKardos@sd35.bc.ca
Office Assistant: Leah Huxley Kempf, Cindy Teacher CKempf@sd35.bc.ca
Office Assistant: Corene Beach Khatker, Jaslien Teacher JKhatker@sd35.bc.ca
IT Technician Neil Redden Kiers, Rachel Teacher RKiers@sd35.bc.ca
Kusick, Lisa Teacher LKusick@sd35.bc.ca
Support Staff Labine, Geoff Teacher Glabine@sd35.bc.ca
Title Name Room# Phone # Lalley, David Teacher DLalley@sd35.bc.ca
EA Bakker, DeeDee Resource Lee, Ji Teacher Ji.Lee@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Balcha, Sisay 3-11pm Lopez, lan Teacher lan.Lopez@sd35.bc.ca
EA-ISP Battistel, Laurel ISP A188 778-726-5214 Macleod, Joe Teacher JMacleod@sd35.bc.ca
Science Technician Bereczki, Audrianna Science (F) Magarian, Emma Teacher EMagarian@sd35.bc.ca
EA Bishop Charvet, Katerina Mann, Sandy Teacher SMann@sd35.bc.ca
EA Brown, Christina Resource Mathai, Zarah Teacher ZMathai@sd35.bc.ca
EA Buchner, Michelle Resource McCarthy, Gordon Teacher GMccarthy@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Cachin, Andrew 3-11pm LEC McMath, Patrick Teacher PMcmath@sd35.bc.ca
Clinician Callard, Chelsie TBD McNeill, Elisa Teacher EMcNeill@sd35.bc.ca
EA Clamer, Brenie Resource Miller, Kirsten Teacher KirstenMiller@sd35.bc.ca
EA Cowl, Shelby Foundations Moir, Sarah Teacher SMoir@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Eaton, Greg 3-11pm Moore, Alexis Teacher AlexisMoore@sd35.bc.ca
EA Fraser, Christina Foundations Morrell, Darla Teacher DMorrell@sd35.bc.ca
EA Goddard, Joanne Resource Myette, Stacey Teacher smyette@sd35.bc.ca
Aboriginal Worker Hanson-Huges, Danica Al117 Ng, Shelton Teacher SNg@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Heer, Jasvir 3-11pm Nicol, Stephen Teacher SNicol@sd35.bc.ca
Clinician Hille, Amanda TBD Nield, Myles Teacher MNield@sd35.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker Kambere, Diaz Noll, Lisa Teacher LNoll@sd35.bc.ca
EA Kennedy, Isabel Resource Oh, Chan Teacher COh@sd35.bc.ca
EA Khatker, Gunjan Resource Olsen, Kyle Teacher KOlsen@sd35.bc.ca
Youth Care Worker Manodon, Maina Pagnanini, Alyssa Teacher APagnanini@sd35.bc.ca
EA Mauricio Verastegui, Ada Paul, Alicia Teacher apaul@sd35.bc.ca
EA MclLeod, Dave Foundations Paul, James Teacher JPaul@sd35.bc.ca
EA Park, Shawna Resource Pauls, Tanner Teacher TPauls@sd35.bc.ca
EA Parveen, Asma Resource Poohachoff, Kylie Teacher KPoohachoff@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Pawar, Mona pm Rand, Shelley Teacher SRand@sd35.bc.ca
EA Perdia, Anne Resource Rawala, Moh Teacher MRawala@sd35.bc.ca
EA Pinkerton, Joanne Resource Robb, Greg Teacher GRobb@sd35.bc.ca
EA Pogorzelski, Tanya Resource Rowe, Aaron Teacher ARowe@sd35.bc.ca
Custodian Sandhu, Bobbi 6am-2:30pm Safig, Reyhan Teacher RSafig@sd35.bc.ca
EA Sandhu, Raina Resource Salmon, Nicole Teacher NSalmon@sd35.bc.ca
EA Sidhu, Shika Resource Sanchez Villa, Juan Teacher JSanchezVilla@sd35.bc.ca
EA Smith, Gillian Resource Santhosh, Daliya Teacher DSanthosh@sd35.bc.ca
EA Spink, Alicia Resource Schiefer, Brittany Teacher BSchiefer@sd35.bc.ca
EA-ISP Tian, Vivian ISP A188 Shen, Shannon Teacher SShen@sd35.bc.ca
EA Twigg, Shelby Resource Sheppard, Dave Teacher DSheppard@sd35.bc.ca
Career Advisor Warmerdam, Naomi Counselling 778-726-4977 Synychych, Marta Teacher MSynychych@sd35.bc.ca
EA Weiss, Aimee Resource Tench, Leah Teacher LTench@sd35.bc.ca
Aboriginal Worker White, David Al117 Tesan, Thomas Teacher TTesan@sd35.bc.ca
EA Woods, Lori Focus Trapara, Katerina Teacher KTrapara@sd35.bc.ca
Tressel, Matt Teacher MTressel@sd35.bc.ca
Tupper, Don Teacher DTupper@sd35.bc.ca
Turpin, Colleen Teacher CTurpin@sd35.bc.ca
Van Meer, Joel Teacher JVanMeer@sd35.bc.ca
VanBergen, Brian Teacher BVanbergen@sd35.bc.ca
Walton, Jack Teacher JWalton@sd35.bc.ca
Wickstead, Wyatt Teacher WWickstead@sd35.bc.ca
Williamson, Bethany Teacher BWilliamson@sd35.bc.ca
Updated: 3/3/2026 Wyse, Mark Teacher MWyse@sd35.bc.ca
Zyra, Karolina Teacher KZyra@sd35.bc.ca
EA Bakker, DeeDee DBakker@sd35.bc.ca
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